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Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

Utility

Oxford
Bremen

Earl Park
Chalmers
New Harmony
Spurgeon - Spec. EL
Cynthiana
Hagerstown
Poseyville
Wakarusa
Thorntown
Haubstadt
Ossian
Bethany
Crothersville
Hazleton
Jamestown
Paragon
Advance
Kirklin
Mulberry
Perrysville
Whitestown
Bourbon
Brookston
Clarks Hill
Converse
Farmland
Fort Branch
Galveston
Hillsboro
Kingman
Lynn
Mentone
Monon
Rensselaer
Ridgeville
Rochester
Russiaville
Swayzee
Veedersburg
Walton
West College Corner
Williamsport
Chrisney
Pittsboro
Batesville
Chesterfield
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Date Withdrawn

11/08/55
11/02/76
11/02/76
11/07/78
11/07/78
01/25/79
11/06/79
11/06/79
11/06/79
11/06/79
05/06/80
11/04/80
11/04/80
05/04/82
05/04/82
05/04/82
05/04/82
05/04/82
11/02/82
11/02/82
11/02/82
11/02/82
11/02/82
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
11/08/83
05/08/84
05/08/84
11/06/84
11/06/84



Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

No. Utility Date Withdrawn
49 Edgewood 11/06/84
50 Elnora 11/06/84
51 Jasper 11/06/84
52 Ladoga 11/06/84
53 Mitchell 11/06/84
54 New Market 11/06/84
55 New Richmond 11/06/84
56 Owensville 11/06/84
57 Patoka 11/06/84
58 St. Joe 11/06/84
59 Sunman 11/06/84
60 Van Buren 11/06/84
61 Crane 05/07/85
62 Whiteland - Spec. ELl. 07/16/85
63 Bainbridge 05/06/86
64 Huntingburg 05/06/86
65 LaCrosse 05/06/86
66 Liberty 05/06/86
67 Morocco 05/06/86
68 Osgood 05/06/86
69 Wanatah 05/06/86
70 Ambia 11/04/86
71 Boswell 11/04/86
72 Dune Acres 11/04/86
73 Etnha Green 11/04/86
74 LaFontaine 11/04/86
75 Lakeville 11/04/86
76 Medora 11/04/86
77 Oolitic 11/04/86
78 Reynolds 11/04/86
79 Royal Center 11/04/86
80 Silver Lake 11/04/86
81 Walkerton 11/04/86
82 Warren 11/04/86
83 Waynetown 11/04/86
84 Albany 11/03/87
85 Argos 11/03/87
86 Bluffton 11/03/87
87 Brook 11/03/87
88 Bruceville 11/03/87
89 Edwardsport 11/03/87
90 Elberfeld 11/03/87
91 Fairmount 11/03/87
92 Greentown 11/03/87
93 Hamlet 11/03/87
94 Kewanna 11/03/87
95 North Salem 11/03/87
96 Sandborn 11/03/87
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Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

No. Utility Date Withdrawn
97 Shelburn 11/03/87
98 Winamac 11/03/87
99 Birdseye 05/03/88
100 Gas City 05/03/88
101 Jasonville 05/03/88
102 Spiceland 05/03/88
103 Lynnville 10/15/88
104 Grabill 10/22/88
105 Shipshewana 10/24/88
106 Andrews 11/08/88
107 Oldenburg 11/08/88
108 Switz City 11/08/88
109 Lawrence 11/11/88
110 Roachdale 11/13/88
111 Westville 11/13/88
112 Woodburn 12/02/88
113 Lewisville 12/09/88
114 New Carlisle 12/24/88
115 Sheridan 12/24/88
116 Newport 01/13/89
117 Rossville 01/16/89
118 Kouts 01/20/89
119 Lake Station 02/13/89
120 Rockville 03/04/89
121 Dana 03/07/89
122 Hebron 03/18/89
123 Whiting 04/07/89
124 Roanoke 04/22/89
125 New Chicago 05/13/89
126 Odon 05/13/89
127 Nashville 05/15/89
128 Nappanee 05/19/89
129 Millersburg 05/26/89
130 Carbon 06/02/89
131 North Manchester 06/04/89
132 Ashley 06/12/89
133 Plainfield 07/07/89
134 Plymouth 07/07/89
135 Gaston 07/08/89
136 Milan 08/11/89
137 Milford 08/11/89
138 Schneider 08/20/89
139 Middlebury 08/26/89
140 Milton 09/01/89
141 Morgantown 10/09/89
142 Westfield 10/13/89
143 Hope 11/04/89
144 Hanover 11/05/89
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Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

No. Utility Date Withdrawn
145 North Liberty 11/19/89
146 Dale 11/20/89
147 Remington 12/01/89
148 Huntertown 12/09/89
149 Monroeville 12/16/89
150 Bristol 01/11/90
151 Shoals 02/02/90
152 Geneva 02/10/90
153 Farmersburg 02/12/90
154 Wolcott 04/07/90
155 Campbellsburg 04/13/90
156 Goodland 04/20/90
157 Claypool 04/28/90
158 Pendleton 05/08/90
159 Syracuse 05/19/90
160 Chesterton 06/08/90
161 Danville 06/08/90
162 Fowler 06/22/90
163 Versailles 07/13/90
164 Orleans 07/16/90
165 Decatur 08/04/90
166 Laurel 08/06/90
167 Gosport 08/10/90
168 St. John 08/10/90
169 Crown Point 09/04/90
170 Linden 09/17/90
171 Center Point 10/07/90
172 Wingate 10/07/90
173 Speedway 10/12/90
174 Attica 11/05/90
175 Francesville 11/06/90
176 Arcadia 11/18/90
177 Ferdinand 12/08/90
178 Dillsboro 12/12/90
179 Cayuga 02/02/91
180 Topeka 02/15/91
181 Akron 02/16/91
182 Rosedale 03/09/91
183 Pierceton 03/15/91
184 Pennville 04/12/91
185 Medaryville 04/13/91
186 Vernon 05/10/91
187 Holland 05/17/91
188 Newberry 05/31/91
189 Huntington 06/13/91
190 Monroe 07/01/91
191 Bunker Hill 07/10/91
192 Atlanta 08/03/91
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Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

Utility
Long Beach
Mount Vernon
Colfax
Cicero
Montgomery
Connersville
Montezuma
Decker
Brazil
Ligonier
North Judson
Merom
New Haven
Angola
Roann
Albion
Hartford City
Cloverdale
Clay City
Lyons
Universal
LaGrange
Wheatland
Parker City
Orland
Brooklyn
Mount Summit
Monticello
Bicknell
Staunton
Butler
LaPorte
Waterloo
Linton
Brookville
Santa Claus
Vevay
Cannelton
Carlisle
Oakland City
Markle
West Lebanon
Dugger
Waveland
Hamilton
Fremont
Greenville
Knox
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Date Withdrawn

08/09/91
08/09/91
11/05/91
01/05/92
01/10/92
01/17/92
02/21/92
07/03/92
07/11/92
08/03/92
08/16/92
09/18/92
09/26/92
10/02/92
11/13/92
11/16/92
12/04/92
12/12/92
12/18/92
12/21/92
01/16/93
02/04/93
02/04/93
02/06/93
02/11/93
03/13/93
04/26/93
05/03/93
06/04/93
07/10/93
09/17/93
09/17/93
09/17/93
09/24/93
09/25/93
11/12/93
12/05/93
01/21/94
01/22/94
02/12/94
02/13/94
03/11/94
04/04/94
05/03/94
05/06/94
05/13/94
08/06/94
08/27/94



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

Utility

Bloomingdale
Montpelier
Avilla
Gentryville
Seelyville
Middletown
Monroe City
Redkey
Francisco
West Terre Haute
Lagro

Dublin
Morristown
Portland
Tennyson
Lanesville
Burns City
Greendale
Yorktown
Milltown
Georgetown
Daleville
Clinton
Dayton
Russellville
Upland
Loogootee
Cambridge City
Riley

Tell City
Oaktown
Valparaiso
Grandview
Rockport
Rising Sun
Lapel
Trafalgar
Greencastle
South Whitley
North Vernon
Union City
Garrett
Lebanon
New Pekin
Camden
Greensburg
Kentland
Orestes
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Date Withdrawn

09/03/94
10/04/94
10/07/94
10/16/94
11/05/94
11/08/94
11/08/94
11/08/94
11/12/94
11/12/94
01/06/95
02/12/95
04/12/95
05/02/95
05/05/95
05/09/95
05/13/95
06/10/95
07/15/95
08/11/95
08/12/95
10/06/95
10/20/95
11/07/95
12/01/95
12/10/95
04/12/96
05/20/96
07/05/96
07/19/96
10/06/96
11/22/96
12/25/96
01/15/97
02/03/97
02/15/97
03/22/97
04/05/97
05/24/97
06/06/97
06/13/97
06/14/97
06/14/97
06/14/97
06/30/97
09/05/97
04/10/98
07/26/98



No.

289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

Utility
Scottsburg
Churubusco
Flora
Lowell
Fountain City
Cromwell
Mecca
Patriot
Glenwood
English
Carthage
Wolcottville
Berne
Covington
Griffith
Jonesboro
Elwood
Palmyra
Otterbein
Logansport
Elizabeth
Windfall
Goshen
Vincennes
Centerville
St. Paul
Tipton
Frankton
Frankfort
Rushville
Leavenworth
Winslow
Westport
New Whiteland
Greenfield
Brownsburg
Hymera
Hudson
Shirley
Sharpsville
Marshall
Bedford
Ingalls
Knightsville
Alexandria
Georgetown, IL
Paoli
Kendallville
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Date Withdrawn

10/16/98
10/18/98
11/10/98
11/13/98
12/01/98
01/16/99
04/10/99
07/05/99
08/07/99
11/08/99
05/02/00
07/02/00
07/07/00
08/04/00
08/19/00
08/26/00
10/06/00
11/06/00
12/22/00
01/05/01
03/19/01
04/07/01
04/14/01
05/25/01
06/02/01
07/15/01
07/28/01
09/07/01
09/21/01
10/06/01
10/12/01
10/12/01
03/15/02
03/16/02
04/15/02
05/27/02
06/07/02
12/27/02
06/04/03
07/09/03
08/29/03
07/10/04
07/23/04
07/31/04
08/06/04
09/17/04
12/04/04
02/19/05



337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Withdrawn Municipal Water Utilities
As of 9/9/2010
Listed by Date of Withdrawal

Utility
Delphi
Munster
Edinburgh
Culver
Dyer
Troy
Madison
Dunkirk
Washington
Alfordsville
Perry
Fayette Township
Beverly Shores
Carmel
Bargersville
Highland
Sellersburg
Fairview Park
Salem
Lawrenceburg
Prince's Lake
Fillmore
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Date Withdrawn

07/01/05
09/09/05
11/18/05
11/26/05
01/15/06
01/15/06
02/04/06
02/10/06
06/16/06
07/18/06
05/30/08
06/12/08
06/20/08
07/07/08
11/04/08
11/04/08
12/12/08
06/13/09
07/10/09
07/21/09
11/28/09
05/31/10



